
Verbandsspielklassen Baden 2012/13

Jugend Verbandsliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 12.01.2013 09:30 (1)

14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTV Ettlingen
TTC 1946 Weinheim
TV Bad Rappenau

TTC Weingarten
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal
SV Niklashausen
TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

7:7
8:1

8:0 NA
8:1

Sa. 19.01.2013 11:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

DJK Wallstadt
TTC Weingarten

SV Niklashausen
TTC 1946 Weinheim

0:8
8:4

Sa. 26.01.2013 10:00 (1)
10:30 (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Niklashausen
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal

TV Bad Rappenau
TTV Ettlingen
TSG 78 Heidelberg

6:8
8:4
1:8

So. 27.01.2013 13:30 (1) TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck DJK Wallstadt 6:8
Sa. 02.02.2013 09:30 (1)

14:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTC 1946 Weinheim
TV Bad Rappenau

TTV Ettlingen
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal
TTC Weingarten

8:4
8:0
8:5

So. 03.02.2013 13:30 (1) TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt 1:8
Sa. 09.02.2013 10:00 u (1)

10:30 (1)
13:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:15 v (1)

SV Niklashausen
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
TTC Weingarten
TTV Ettlingen
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal

TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck
TSG 78 Heidelberg
DJK Wallstadt
TTC 1946 Weinheim
TV Bad Rappenau

8:0 NA
8:3
3:8
4:8
2:8

Sa. 16.02.2013 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 v (1)

SV Niklashausen
DJK Wallstadt
TTC 1946 Weinheim
TV Bad Rappenau

VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal
TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTV Ettlingen

8:2
7:7
8:4
8:2

Sa. 23.02.2013 11:00 v (1) DJK Wallstadt VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt 2:8
Sa. 02.03.2013 09:30 (1)

10:00 (1)
14:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

TSG 78 Heidelberg
SV Niklashausen
TTV Ettlingen
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal

TV Bad Rappenau
TTC Weingarten
DJK Wallstadt
TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck

3:8
8:1
8:5

8:0 NA
So. 03.03.2013 10:30 v (1) VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt TTC 1946 Weinheim 8:2
Mi. 06.03.2013 19:00 v (1) TTC Weingarten TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck 8:3
Sa. 09.03.2013 10:00 (1)

10:00 v (1)
11:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

SV Niklashausen
TTC Weingarten
DJK Wallstadt
TV Bad Rappenau

TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
TSG 78 Heidelberg
TTC 1946 Weinheim

7:7
3:8
6:8
8:1

So. 10.03.2013 13:30 (1) TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck TTV Ettlingen 2:8
Sa. 16.03.2013 09:30 (1)

10:30 (1)
14:00 (1)
14:00 (1)

TSG 78 Heidelberg
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt
TTC 1946 Weinheim
TTV Ettlingen

TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck
TV Bad Rappenau
DJK Wallstadt
SV Niklashausen

8:5
6:8
7:7
8:3

Mo.18.03.2013 18:15 v (1) TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal TTC Weingarten 7:7
Mi. 20.03.2013 18:30 v (1) TTC Weingarten TTV Ettlingen 2:8
Sa. 23.03.2013 10:00 (1)

14:00 v (1)
15:00 (1)

SV Niklashausen
TV Bad Rappenau
TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal

TSG 78 Heidelberg
DJK Wallstadt
VfB Mosbach-Waldstadt

8:2
8:2
6:8

So. 24.03.2013 13:30 (1) TTF Schwarz-Weiß Spöck TTC 1946 Weinheim 8:6
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